
9:00 Chilli Smith SHERIDAN PARK GOLD STAR 2254 Youth

9:08 Clancy Lyons DORNFELD DIZIRE 2518 Youth

9:16 Ellie Digney THERE AND BACK AGAIN 2602 Youth

9:24 Chloe Wedd CRUSADER S 2390 Youth

9:32 Airlie Wheadon MISS PEA 2578 Youth

9:40 Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS 2584 AOR

9:48 Jessica Allan SOUND REASON 1990 AOR

9:56 Kate Moser FLORENZO 2355 AOR

10:04 Annabelle Knowles SUGARGUM UABBA FERN 2471 Pony

10:12 Eliza Spiers HILLSWOOD BEATRICE 2367 Pony

10:20 Ria Grivell FURST DEPICTION 2571 Open

10:28 Erin Harding WYNARA TOUCH OF CLASS 2503 Pony

10:36 Zara Lally JAZAIL MARASI 2610 Pony

10:59 Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK 2393 AOR

11:07 Kirsty Van loon NERO R 2550 Open

11:15 Steph Hann SIOBHAN BHI 2611 Open

11:23 Zoe Boardman EMPRESS ROSE 2532 Open

11:31 Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL 2456 Open

11:39 Karen Wilson I P P SIR CEDRIC 2535 CR 

11:47 Meg Oliver MY HEARTS MEMORY 2556 CR 

11:55 Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC 2 CR 

12:03 Jo Swinton EVERTON RECONNAISSANCE 1 CR 

12:26 Elise Spark BALLANDOWN LOBO 26 CR

12:34 Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT 3 CR

12:42 Leah Reid YALKIN RAFAEL 5 CR

12:50 Chloe Wedd CARAMELO CABALLERO 4 CR

Alixandra Bell Designs Preliminary 1.2 CR

Break

Louise Allen (C) 

Little Equine Co Elementary 3.3  CR

Louise Allen (C) 

INDOOR ARENA

Alixandra Bell Designs Preliminary 1.2

Break

Prue Copping (C) and Louise Allen (H)



13:03 Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 AOR

13:11 Cristy Patterson DANSON DYNAMITE 1499 AOR

13:19 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth

13:27 Zena Alliu NABOO GOLD DE LUXE 1827 CR

13:50 Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI 2241 AOR

13:58 Ryan Fletcher DREAMTIME MI 2361 AOR

14:06 Naomi Betts DEMI VAN GELDER 2214 AOR

14:14 Megan Evans HEATHMONT ROMANCE 2388 AOR

14:22 Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO 2069 AOR

14:30 Jenna Kovacic COME FLY WITH ME 2159 AOR

14:38 Amelia Stacey CARIBBEAN BHI 2346 AOR

14:46 Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU 2288 AOR

15:09 Claire Nitschke WEST SIDE VISION 2277 Youth

15:17 Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP 1949 Youth

15:25 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 2145 Pony

15:33 Keeley Menadue FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 2139 Pony

15:41 Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM 2427 Open

15:49 Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE 2247 Open

15:57 Cheryl Hatswell CHRISTOS 829 Open

16:05 Caitlin Howship DIVINE WINDS FORTITUDE 1706 Open

 Approx 4:15 Lachlan Haggett CHARLIE 1

Chelsea Haggett RIVINGTON FAIRY FLOSS 3

Willow Mitchell RIVINGTON ISAAC 4

Demi Mitchell REGGIE 5

Isabelle Digney ST AUBYNS BALLERINA 6

Olivia Spencer COBBER 2

James Miller SASHA 7

9:00 Ryan Fletcher DREAMTIME MI 2361 AOR

9:08 Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI 2241 AOR

9:16 Megan Evans HEATHMONT ROMANCE 2388 AOR

9:24 Naomi Betts DEMI VAN GELDER 2214 AOR

9:32 Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO 2069 AOR

9:40 Amelia Stacey CARIBBEAN BHI 2346 AOR

9:48 Jenna Kovacic COME FLY WITH ME 2159 AOR

9:56 Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU 2288 AOR

10:04 Kirrilly Thompson CARALINGA LIVEWIRE 2988 AOR

OUTDOOR ARENA
Carly Boon (C) and Rai Walla (H)

Horseland Adelaide Elementary 3.2

TINY TOTS SET TEST

Janene Clarke (C) and Prue Copping (H)

Horseland Adelaide Advanced 5.3 

Break

Janene Clarke (C) and Prue Copping (H)

Little Equine Co Elementary 3.3

Break

TINY TOTS ENCOURAGE



10:27 Claire Nitschke WEST SIDE VISION 2277 Youth

10:35 Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP 1949 Youth

10:43 Keeley Menadue FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 2139 Pony

10:51 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 2145 Pony

10:59 Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM 2427 Open

11:07 Cheryl Hatswell CHRISTOS 829 Open

11:15 Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE 2247 Open

11:23 Caitlin Howship DIVINE WINDS FORTITUDE 1706 Open

11:31 Elise Spark BALLANDOWN LOBO 26 CR Open

11:39 Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT 3 CR Open

11:47 Leah Reid YALKIN RAFAEL 5 CR Open

11:55 Chloe Wedd CARAMELO CABALLERO 4 CR Youth

12:08 Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 AOR

12:16 Cristy Patterson DANSON DYNAMITE 1499 AOR

12:24 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth

12:32 Zena Alliu NABOO GOLD DE LUXE 1827 CR Open

12:45 Ellie Digney THERE AND BACK AGAIN 2602 Youth

12:53 Clancy Lyons DORNFELD DIZIRE 2518 Youth

13:01 Airlie Wheadon MISS PEA 2578 Youth

13:09 Chilli Smith SHERIDAN PARK GOLD STAR 2254 Youth

13:17 Elizabeth Freeman DANSON VIRTUE 2564 AOR

13:25 Jessica Allan SOUND REASON 1990 AOR

13:33 Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS 2584 AOR

13:41 Kate Moser FLORENZO 2355 AOR

13:49 Chloe Wedd CRUSADER S 2390 Youth

14:12 Eliza Spiers HILLSWOOD BEATRICE 2367 Pony

14:20 Annabelle Knowles SUGARGUM UABBA FERN 2471 Pony

14:28 Ria Grivell FURST DEPICTION 2571 Open

14:36 Zara Lally JAZAIL MARASI 2610 Pony

14:44 Erin Harding WYNARA TOUCH OF GRACE 2503 Pony

14:52 Kirsty Van loon NERO R 2550 Open

15:00 Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK 2393 AOR

15:08 Zoe Boardman EMPRESS ROSE 2532 Open

15:16 Meg Oliver MY HEARTS MEMORY 2556 CR 

15:24 Karen Wilson I P P SIR CEDRIC 2535 CR Open

15:32 Jo Swinton EVERTON RECONNAISSANCE 1 CR Open

15:40 Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC 2 CR Open

Alixandra Bell Designs Preliminary 1.3 CR

Robbie Buller (C)

Break

Carly Boon (C)

Horseland Adelaide Elementary 3.2 CR

Janene Clarke (C) and Prue Copping (H)

Horseland Adelaide Advanced 5.2

Rai Walla (C) and Robbie Buller (H)

Alixandra Bell Designs Preliminary 1.3

Break



9:00 Kylie Watson IBN KY UNIQUE 2609 Horse

9:15 Jessica McCleave KADON PARK VICTORIOUS 2463 Horse

9:25 Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL 2456 Horse

9:35 Vita Suter MACARTHUR TO BE FRANK 2617 Horse

9:50 Jessica Steel ROBYNSLEA GOLDEN ROMANCE 2527 Pony

10:00 Fiona Smith LONDONS VOICE 2429 Open

10:25 Melissa Boekel REGAL WOLKENDANCE 2013 AOR

10:35 Ruth Schneeberger MIRAMAR SERENE 2024 Open

10:45 Anne Smith SHADOWS TOLLINSKI 2086 Open

10:55 Tara Lloyd AVONDALE BILLY THE KID 1577 Pony

11:05 Natasha Cockburn COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 1815 Open

11:15 Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F 118 Open

11:25 Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 AOR

11:35 Tianna Jenke LORD BENTLEY 2380 Youth

11:45 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth

12:25 Catherine Skinner DOBRIA DE JEU 5856 Open

12:35 Anne Smith SHADOWS TOLLINSKI 2086 Open

12:45 Ruth Schneeberger MIRAMAR SERENE 2024 Open

12:55 Natasha Cockburn COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 1815 Open

13:05 Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F 118 Open

13:15 Tara Lloyd AVONDALE BILLY THE KID 1577 Pony

Horseland Adelaide Inter I 

Helen Whittle (C) and Jodie Cavuoto (H)

INDOOR ARENA
Jodie Cavuoto (C) and Fiona Heysen (H)

Horseland Adelaide 4yo Young Horse

Horseland Adelaide 5yo Young Horse

Horseland Adelaide 6yo Young Horse

Break

Jodie Cavuoto (C) and Fiona Heysen (H)

Horseland Adelaide Prix St George

Break



13:30 Karen Horsnell GUIZO DA FERRARIA 1968 Open

13:45 Kathryn Mitchell JURRE FAN E GAESTDYK 1633 Open

13:55 Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKEBONO 1232 Open

14:05 Catherine Skinner DOBRIA DE JEU 5856 Open

14:20 Ryan Fletcher DREAMTIME MI 2361 AOR

14:28 Veronica Hannam VERONDINA ARTAYO 2234 AOR

14:36 Kia Naylor NEP BUGATTI 2771 AOR

14:44 Keeley Menadue IBNKY XQUISIT 1573 Pony

14:52 Claire Nitschke WEST SIDE VISION 2277 Youth

15:00 Anne Smith FIRE FLY 2308 Open

15:08 Cheryl Hatswell CHRISTOS 829 Open

15:16 Melinda Hersey KATNISS EVERGLEE 8067 Open

15:24 Renee Everest APH TITANIUM 2095 Open

15:32 Steph Hann LIGHT MY FIRE BHI 1900 Open

9:00 Alexi Kentish BRIN TRIO 2517 AOR

9:08 Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM 2495 AOR

9:16 Elizabeth Freeman DANSON VIRTUE 2564 AOR

9:24 Megan Evans ROCK ME 2438 AOR

9:32 Jessica Allan SOUND REASON 1990 AOR

9:40 Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI 2241 AOR

9:48 Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS 2584 AOR

9:56 Melissa Heerebout ASHAM GEORGIA 2248 AOR

10:04 Jacqueline Sparnon BAIN PARK NEBIOLO 1788 Pony

10:12 Steph Hann MISS HOLLY GOLIGHTLY BHI 2534 Pony

10:35 Sarah Price GRANDVIEW MOMENTUM 2236 Youth

10:43 Chloe Wedd CRUSADER S 2390 Youth

10:51 Maddison Collins EMPIRE STATE II 2759 Youth

10:59 Mira Canala ALEXANDROS 1878 Open

11:07 Natasha Price RENOWN MR TRUMAN 1868 Open

11:15 Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM 2427 Open

11:23 Isabeau Garner FURSTIN FANTASIE 2801 Open

11:31 Caitlin Howship DIVINE WINDS FORTUNE 1706 Open

11:39 Sara Beazley PONDEROSA STUD LOVER BOY 1648 CR Open

11:47 Leah Reid YALKIN RAFAEL 6 CR Open

11:55 Chloe Wedd CARAMELO CABALLERO 7 CR Youth

Birdrise Farm Stays Novice 2.2 CR

Bridgette Drinkwater (C)

 Helen Whittle (C) and Jodie Cavuoto (H)

Horseland Adelaide Grand Prix 

Helen Whittle (C) and Jodie Cavuoto (H)

Horseland Adelaide Inter B

Graeme Rodda (C) Carly Boon (H) 

Horseland Adelaide Medium 4.3 

OUTDOOR ARENA
Jo Taylor (C) and Bridgette Drinkwater (H)

Birdrise Farm Stays Novice 2.2

Break



12:08 Ryan Fletcher DREAMTIME MI 2361 AOR

12:16 Kia Naylor NEP BUGATTI 2771 AOR

12:24 Veronica Hannam VERONDINA ARTAYO 2234 AOR

12:32 Keeley Menadue IBNKY XQUISIT 1573 Pony

12:40 Claire Nitschke WEST SIDE VISION 2277 Youth

12:48 Cheryl Hatswell CHRISTOS 829 Open

12:56 Steph Hann LIGHT MY FIRE BHI 1900 Open

13:04 Fiona Smith LONDONS VOICE 2429 Open

13:12 Renee Everest APH TITANIUM 2095 Open

13:20 Melinda Hersey KATNISS EVERGLEE 8067 Open

13:28 Anne Smith FIRE FLY 2308 Open

13:41 Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM 2495 AOR

13:49 Alexi Kentish BRIN TRIO 2517 AOR

13:57 Megan Evans ROCK ME 2438 AOR

14:05 Jessica Allan SOUND REASON 1990 AOR

14:13 Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI 2241 AOR

14:21 Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS 2584 AOR

14:29 Steph Hann MISS HOLLY GOLIGHTLY BHI 2534 Pony

14:37 Jacqueline Sparnon BAIN PARK NEBIOLO 1788 Pony

14:45 Maddison Collins EMPIRE STATE II 2759 Youth 

14:53 Sarah Price GRANDVIEW MOMENTUM 2236 Youth 

15:01 Chloe Wedd CRUSADER S 2390 Youth 

15:24 Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM 2427 Open

15:32 Mira Canala ALEXANDROS 1878 Open

15:40 Isabeau Garner FURSTIN FANTASIE 2801 Open

15:48 Natasha Price RENOWN MR TRUMAN 1868 Open

15:56 Caitlin Howship DIVINE WINDS FORTUNE 1706 Open

16:04 Melissa Heerebout ASHAM GEORGIA 2248 AOR

16:22 Leah Reid YALKIN RAFAEL 6 CR Open

16:30 Sara Beazley PONDEROSA STUD LOVER BOY 1648 CR Open

16:38 Chloe Wedd CARAMELO CABALLERO 7 CR Youth

Jo Taylor (C)

Birdrise Farm Stays Novice 2.3 CR

Graeme Rodda (C) Carly Boon (H) 

Horseland Adelaide Medium 4.2 

Jo Taylor (C) Bridgette Drinkwater (H) 

Birdrise Farm Stays Novice 2.3 

Break
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